
7.5

9

1.5
1.4

1.3

6

2

5.4

8

10

A

3.4

4

3

5

or

or
To order spare parts add and/or replace as stated below:
  
SPD- prefix added to part number(s)
-ZZ    replaced with finish code (see finish table)
-WW  replaced with -90 (light finish) or -96 (dark finish)
  

Ex: SPD-7-100463-PC or SPD-86030-96

A  REQUIRES ITEM 9  

for ITEM 3.4

for ITEM 5.4

for 37 Series

for 37T Series

for 37X Series

for 37XT Series

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1.3   50864-ZZ SKIRT, CONT SLIDE BAR LEVER 1

1.4   50866-98 BROACH, SLIDE BAR STEM 1

1.5   913667-99 FRICTION STOP INSERT, HANDSHWR SLIDE - 
POM 1

2 87340-81 WSHR Ø.590" X Ø.390" X .030" BLK UHMW 1

3 7-100611-ZZ ASM, RND SQ THERM HDL
(incl. 3.4) 1

3.4   86033-WW SETSCREW 10-24 X 3/16 SCKT HD CUP PT SS 1

4 7-100611T-ZZ ASM, RND SQ THERM HDL - TEAK
(incl. 3.4) 1

5 7-100593-ZZ ASM, 37 SERIES CROSS HDL
(incl. 5.4) 1

5.4   86030-WW SETSCREW 8-32 X 1/8 SCKT HD CUP PT SS 2

6 7-100593T-ZZ ASM, 37 SERIES CROSS HDL  - TEAK
(incl. 5.4) 1

7.5   881302-99 SETSCREW 10-24 X 5/16 SCKT HD SS 6

8 51269-ZZ RING, RNDED SQ GRAB BAR BASE 2

9 87262-80 O-RING Ø53.00 X 2.50 (NA) BUNA-N A70 2

10 50824-15B FLANGE, GRAB BAR WALL MOUNT 2

11 943341-99 SCREW #8 X 1-3/4" SHT MTL PH FLT HD - SS 8

12 882042-99 KEY, ALLEN, 5/64", BLACK 1

13 882043-99 KEY, ALLEN, 3/32", BLACK 1

ADDITIONAL NOTES

94XXS-37_spd_241023Page 1 www.californiafaucets.com

®

Spare Parts Diagram San Elijo
Grab Bar with Slide

9424S-37
9424S-37T
9424S-37X

9424S-37XT
9430S-37

9430S-37T
9430S-37X

9430S-37XT

®

BOM anchored on bottom right corner
Hide all unnecessary rows in BOM


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


